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Please reply to: 
FOI Administrator 

Trust Management 
Maidstone Hospital 

Hermitage Lane 
Maidstone, Kent  

ME16 9QQ 
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net 

30 July 2020 
 
Freedom of Information Act 2000 
 
I am writing in response to your request for information made under the 
Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to external well led review. 
 
You asked: 
I would like to put in in place a freedom of information request to this trust 
regarding your last external well led review,  
1. Could you tell me when it happened (MM/YY)?  
2. Who was commissioned to undertake it?   
3. What was the cost of it? 
 
Trust response: 
1. The only external well-led review the Trust has been subject to has been 
via the formal inspection by the Care Quality Commission that took place in 
December 2017.   
2. The Trust did not commission the review (see the response to question 1).  
3. The Trust did not pay for the review (see the response to question 1) 
 


